

Annexure to Customer Information Sheet - Benefit Illustration

ProHealth Protect

Notes:

- All the premiums are excluding taxes
- All the premiums mentioned below are for illustration purpose only. The Premium charged on the Policy will depend on the Plan, Sum Insured opted, Policy Tenure, Age, Policy Type, Gender, Zone of Cover, Optional Covers and Add On Benefits opted. Additionally the health status of the individual will also be considered.
- Zone 1 rates are considered
- Premium rates are rounded off to the nearest integer value
- The premium rates are for the mandatory base covers in each variant
- The Gender considered for 1st and 3rd members in the tables below is Female and that for 2nd and 4th members it is Male.

2A+2C

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
18	₹ 5,899	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 5,899	₹ 1,475	₹ 4,424	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 19,792	NA	₹ 19,792	₹ 5,50,000
21	₹ 6,665	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 6,665	₹ 1,666	₹ 4,999	₹ 5,50,000		NA		
39	₹ 7,821	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 7,821	₹ 1,955	₹ 5,866	₹ 5,50,000		NA		
45	₹ 10,756	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 10,756	₹ 2,689	₹ 8,067	₹ 5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹ 31,141, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹ 5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹ 23,356, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹ 5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹ 19,792. Sum insured of ₹ 5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

2A

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
55	₹ 16,308	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 16,308	₹ 4,077	₹ 12,231	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 44,731	NA	₹ 44,731	₹ 5,50,000
63	₹ 31,040	₹ 5,50,000	₹ 31,040	₹ 7,760	₹ 23,280	₹ 5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹ 47,348, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹ 5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹ 35,511, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹ 5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹ 44,731. Sum insured of ₹ 5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
65	₹26,471	₹5,50,000	₹26,471	₹6,618	₹19,853	₹5,50,000	₹59,434	NA	₹59,434	₹5,50,000
70	₹41,189	₹5,50,000	₹41,189	₹10,297	₹30,892	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹67,660, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹50,745, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹59,434. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

ManipalCigna ProHealth Insurance UIN: MCIHLIP22211V062122

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration shall be standard premium rates without considering any loading. Also, the premium rates shall be exclusive of taxes applicable.

Annexure to Customer Information Sheet - Benefit Illustration

ProHealth Plus

Notes:

- All the premiums are excluding taxes
- All the premiums mentioned below are for illustration purpose only. The Premium charged on the Policy will depend on the Plan, Sum Insured opted, Policy Tenure, Age, Policy Type, Gender, Zone of Cover, Optional Covers and Add On Benefits opted. Additionally the health status of the individual will also be considered.
- Zone 1 rates are considered
- Premium rates are rounded off to the nearest integer value
- The premium rates are for the mandatory base covers in each variant
- The Gender considered for 1st and 3rd members in the tables below is Female and that for 2nd and 4th members it is Male.

2A+2C

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
18	₹8,573	₹5,50,000	₹8,573	₹2,143	₹6,430	₹5,50,000	₹ 24,433	NA	₹ 24,433	₹ 5,50,000
21	₹7,619	₹5,50,000	₹7,619	₹1,905	₹5,714	₹5,50,000		NA		
39	₹11,797	₹5,50,000	₹11,797	₹2,949	₹8,848	₹5,50,000		NA		
45	₹12,939	₹5,50,000	₹12,939	₹3,235	₹9,704	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹40,928, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹30,696, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹24,433. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

2A

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
55	₹19,026	₹5,50,000	₹19,026	₹4,756	₹14,270	₹5,50,000	₹ 49,039	NA	₹ 49,039	₹ 5,50,000
63	₹34,264	₹5,50,000	₹34,264	₹8,566	₹25,698	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹53,290, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹39,968, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹49,039. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
65	₹29,667	₹5,50,000	₹29,667	₹7,417	₹22,250	₹5,50,000	₹64,321	NA	₹64,321	₹5,50,000
70	₹44,818	₹5,50,000	₹44,818	₹11,204	₹33,614	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹74,485, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹55,864, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹64,321. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

ManipalCigna ProHealth Insurance UIN: MCIHLIP22211V062122

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration shall be standard premium rates without considering any loading. Also, the premium rates shall be exclusive of taxes applicable.

Annexure to Customer Information Sheet - Benefit Illustration

ProHealth Preferred

Notes:

- All the premiums are excluding taxes
- All the premiums mentioned below are for illustration purpose only. The Premium charged on the Policy will depend on the Plan, Sum Insured opted, Policy Tenure, Age, Policy Type, Gender, Zone of Cover, Optional Covers and Add On Benefits opted. Additionally the health status of the individual will also be considered.
- Zone 1 rates are considered
- Premium rates are rounded off to the nearest integer value
- The premium rates are for the mandatory base covers in each variant
- The Gender considered for 1st and 3rd members in the tables below is Female and that for 2nd and 4th members it is Male.

2A+2C

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
18	₹33,611	₹15,00,000	₹33,611	₹3,361	₹30,250	₹15,00,000	₹51,259	NA	₹51,259	₹15,00,000
21	₹25,672	₹15,00,000	₹25,672	₹2,567	₹23,105	₹15,00,000		NA		
39	₹35,497	₹15,00,000	₹35,497	₹3,550	₹31,947	₹15,00,000		NA		
45	₹33,648	₹15,00,000	₹33,648	₹3,365	₹30,283	₹15,00,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,28,428, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹15 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,15,585, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹15 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹51,259. Sum insured of ₹15 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

2A

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
55	₹43,298	₹15,00,000	₹43,298	₹4,330	₹38,968	₹15,00,000	₹90,104	NA	₹90,104	₹15,00,000
63	₹67,374	₹15,00,000	₹67,374	₹6,737	₹60,637	₹15,00,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,10,672, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹15 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹99,605, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹15 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹90,104. Sum insured of ₹15 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
65	₹60,405	₹15,00,000	₹60,405	₹6,040	₹54,365	₹15,00,000	₹ 1,13,349	NA	₹ 1,13,349	₹ 15,00,000
70	₹83,409	₹15,00,000	₹83,409	₹8,341	₹75,068	₹15,00,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,43,814, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹15 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,29,433, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹15 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹1,13,349. Sum insured of ₹15 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

ManipalCigna ProHealth Insurance UIN: MCIHLIP22211V062122

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration shall be standard premium rates without considering any loading. Also, the premium rates shall be exclusive of taxes applicable.

Annexure to Customer Information Sheet - Benefit Illustration

ProHealth Premier

Notes:

- All the premiums are excluding taxes
- All the premiums mentioned below are for illustration purpose only. The Premium charged on the Policy will depend on the Plan, Sum Insured opted, Policy Tenure, Age, Policy Type, Gender, Zone of Cover, Optional Covers and Add On Benefits opted. Additionally the health status of the individual will also be considered.
- Zone 1 rates are considered
- Premium rates are rounded off to the nearest integer value
- The premium rates are for the mandatory base covers in each variant
- The Gender considered for 1st and 3rd members in the tables below is Female and that for 2nd and 4th members it is Male.

2A+2C

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
18	₹52,803	₹1,00,00,000	₹52,803	₹5,280	₹47,523	₹1,00,00,000	₹82,592	NA	₹82,592	₹1,00,00,000
21	₹35,060	₹1,00,00,000	₹35,060	₹3,506	₹31,554	₹1,00,00,000		NA		
39	₹54,791	₹1,00,00,000	₹54,791	₹5,479	₹49,312	₹1,00,00,000		NA		
45	₹49,857	₹1,00,00,000	₹49,857	₹4,986	₹44,871	₹1,00,00,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,92,511, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹1 Crore.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,73,260, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹1 Crore.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹82,592. Sum insured of ₹1 Crore is available for the entire family.			

2A

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
55	₹67,696	₹1,00,00,000	₹67,696	₹6,770	₹60,926	₹1,00,00,000	₹1,54,049	NA	₹1,54,049	₹1,00,00,000
63	₹1,12,131	₹1,00,00,000	₹1,12,131	₹11,213	₹1,00,918	₹1,00,00,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,79,827, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹1 Crore.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹1,61,844, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹1 Crore.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹1,54,049. Sum insured of ₹1 Crore is available for the entire family.			

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
65	₹99,287	₹1,00,00,000	₹99,287	₹9,929	₹89,358	₹1,00,00,000	₹1,96,946	NA	₹1,96,946	₹1,00,00,000
70	₹1,41,733	₹1,00,00,000	₹1,41,733	₹14,173	₹1,27,560	₹1,00,00,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹2,41,020, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹1 Crore.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹2,16,918, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹1 Crore.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹1,96,946. Sum insured of ₹1 Crore is available for the entire family.			

ManipalCigna ProHealth Insurance UIN: MCIHLIP22211V062122

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration shall be standard premium rates without considering any loading. Also, the premium rates shall be exclusive of taxes applicable.

Annexure to Customer Information Sheet - Benefit Illustration

ProHealth Accumulate

Notes:

- All the premiums are excluding taxes
- All the premiums mentioned below are for illustration purpose only. The Premium charged on the Policy will depend on the Plan, Sum Insured opted, Policy Tenure, Age, Policy Type, Gender, Zone of Cover, Optional Covers and Add On Benefits opted. Additionally the health status of the individual will also be considered.
- Zone 1 rates are considered
- Premium rates are rounded off to the nearest integer value
- The premium rates are for the mandatory base covers in each variant
- The Gender considered for 1st and 3rd members in the tables below is Female and that for 2nd and 4th members it is Male.
- HMB of 5000 is considered

2A+2C

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
18	₹11,796	₹5,50,000	₹11,796	₹1,180	₹10,616	₹5,50,000	₹24,656	NA	₹24,656	₹5,50,000
21	₹12,652	₹5,50,000	₹12,652	₹1,265	₹11,387	₹5,50,000		NA		
39	₹14,024	₹5,50,000	₹14,024	₹1,402	₹12,622	₹5,50,000		NA		
45	₹15,148	₹5,50,000	₹15,148	₹1,515	₹13,633	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹53,620, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹48,258, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹24,656. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

2A

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
55	₹21,114	₹5,50,000	₹21,114	₹2,111	₹19,003	₹5,50,000	₹52,405	NA	₹52,405	₹5,50,000
63	₹39,773	₹5,50,000	₹39,773	₹3,977	₹35,796	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹60,887, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹54,799, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹52,405. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

Age of the Insured Member	Coverage opted on Individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on Individual basis covering multiple member of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum Insured (Only one Sum Insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium (₹)	Discount, if any (₹)	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (₹)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (₹)	Sum Insured (₹)
65	₹41,817	₹5,50,000	₹41,817	₹4,182	₹37,635	₹5,50,000	₹65,714	NA	₹65,714	₹5,50,000
70	₹47,397	₹5,50,000	₹47,397	₹4,740	₹42,657	₹5,50,000		NA		
	Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹89,214, when each member is covered separately. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.		Total Premium for all members of the family is ₹80,292, when they are covered under a single policy. Sum insured available for each individual is ₹5.5 Lacs.				Total Premium when policy is opted on floater basis ₹65,714. Sum insured of ₹5.5 Lacs is available for the entire family.			

ManipalCigna ProHealth Insurance UIN: MCIHLIP22211V062122

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration shall be standard premium rates without considering any loading. Also, the premium rates shall be exclusive of taxes applicable.